
Child Protect Board of Directors 2021-2022

Name Address Term
Mark Bunting WSFA 2nd term 2021-2024
President 445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 7000

Montgomery, AL  36104
Phone:  251-377-8064
Email:  mbunting@wsfa.com

Carl Stockton Auburn University Montgomery 2nd term 2021-2024
P.O. Box 244023
Montgomery, AL  36124-4023
334-244-3602
Email:  stockton@aum.edu

Stephanie Peavy River Bank & Trust 1st term 2019-2022
Treasurer 7075 Halcyon Park Drive

Montgomery, AL  36117
Phone:  334-290-2667 or 334-300-6286
Email: Speavy@river.bank

Julia Henig Baptist Health 2nd term 2021-2024
Secretary 301 Brown Springs Road

Montgomery, AL  36117
Bus 334-273-4447  Cell:  334-451-5040
Email:  jhenig@baptistfirst.org

Rick Dildine ASF 1st term 2021-2024
1 Festival Drive
Montgomery, AL  36117

mailto:mbunting@wsfa.com
mailto:stockton@aum.edu
mailto:Speavy@river.bank


Phone: 334-272-5378
Email: rdildine@asf.net

Chuck DiLaura 9812 Whisper Trace Court 1st term 2021-2024
Montgomery, AL  36117
Phone: 334-221-2662
Email: cdilaura54@gmail.com

Jeanne Drummond 2510 Wildwood Drive 2nd term 2021-2024
Montgomery, AL   36111
Home:  334-834-2482   Cell:  334-399-2468
Email: jeanneldrummond@gmail.com

Samarria Dunson Dunson Group, LLC 1st term 2019-2022
Of Counsel, Balch & Bingham, LLP
8401 Timber Creek Drive
Pike Road, AL  36064
Phone:  334-354-4831
Email: Samarria@dunsongroup.com

Dawn Hathcock The Alabama Law Foundation 1st term 2019-2022
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 5040
Montgomery, AL  36104
Phone:  334-391-2456
Email: dhathcock@alabamalawfoundation.org

Donald Hunter 1st term 2019-2022

Phone:
Email: andydsjd@gmail.com

mailto:rdildine@asf.net
mailto:cdilaura54@gmail.com
mailto:jeanneldrummond@gmail.com
mailto:Samarria@dunsongroup.com
mailto:dhathcock@alabamalawfoundation.org
mailto:andydsjd@gmail.com


Resigned: 4.7.2022

Steve Lafreniere Department of Youth Services 1st term 2021-2024
1000 Industrial School Road
Mt. Meigs, AL  35057
Phone:
Email: steven.p.lafreniere@dys.alabama.gov

Wendi Lewis Montgomery Historical Commission 1st term 2021-2024
468 S. Perry Street
Montgomery, AL  36104
Phone: 334-587-9423
Email:  wendigoal@gmail.com

Delbert Madison Servis First 1st term 2021-2024
1 Commerce Street
Montgomery, AL  36104
Phone: 334-318-1026
Email: dmadison@servisfirstbank.com

Barry Prim Warren Averett Asset Management 1st term 2019-2022
3815 Interstate Court
Montgomery, AL  36109
Phone:  334-590-2161
Email:  Barry.Prim@waasset.com

mailto:steven.p.lafreniere@dys.alabama.gov
mailto:wendigoal@gmail.com
mailto:dmadison@servisfirstbank.com


Staff Employment Start Date
Kristin Byrd Child Protect, CAC December, 2013
Executive Director 935 South Perry Street

Montgomery, AL  36104
Phone:  262-1220  Fax:  262-2252
Email: kbyrd@childprotec.org
www.childprotect.org

Loree Aronov
Development Director Email: lra@childprotect.org November, 2021

BettyRuth Russell
Counselor Email: brussell@childprotect.org December, 2021

Michelle Waters Email: mwaters@childprotect.org December, 2020
Counselor/Family Advocate

Abraham White Email: awhite@childprotect.org March, 2008
Forensic Interviewer/Counselor August, 2015

mailto:kbyrd@childprotec.org
http://www.childprotect.org/
mailto:lra@childprotect.org
mailto:brussell@childprotect.org
mailto:mwaters@childprotect.org
mailto:awhite@childprotect.org


Jordan Brooks Email: jbrooks@childprotect.org April, 2022
Family Advocate/Office Manager

Amber Vance Email: avance@childprotect.org June, 2022
Intern

mailto:jbrooks@childprotect.org
mailto:avance@childprotect.org
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